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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
FIAT

JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP

05085581AC
05085581AD
05166780AA
5085581AD
5166780AA
K05085581AD
05085581AD
05166780AA
5085581AD
5166780AA
K05085581AD
K05166780AA
05085581AD
05166780AA
5085581AD
5166780AA
K05085581AD

OEM Cross Reference

MAGNETI MARELLI
STELLOX

UFI

ASHIKA

JAPKO
DENCKERMANN
JC PREMIUM
BORG & BECK

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
CLEAN FILTERS
COMLINE

OPEN PARTS
MECAFILTER
BOSCH

BOSCH
JAPANPARTS
KAISHIN
PURFLUX
FRIGAIR

MULLER FILTER
CoopersFiaam

JS ASAKASHI
TECNECO FILTERS
HENGST FILTER

154705319520
2100764SX
2403000
3000001
30001
A120401
B39914A
BFF8163
D20732
DN2724
EFF168
EFF522520
ELG5386
F026402827
F026402827
FC001S
FC1235
FCS819
FL18404
FN732
FP6092
FS0062
GS7221
H456 WK
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